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VAN ZUTPHEN BV

USED FOOD MACHINERY

Seydelmann automatic grinder

Product number
Type

Serial number

Year of construction
Hole plate diameter
Capacity

Product temperature
Hopper

Speeds

Power

Dimensions

Weight

1776PG

AD114

08859-1

2008

114 mm

max 1500 kg/hr

fistsize, up to -8°C

app. 100 liter

2 on feed worm, 2 speeds on working worm
3 x 400V, 50Hz, 11kw
1100 x 1100 x 1650 mm
450 kg
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Geinteresseerd? Neem contact met ons op!
Telefoonnummer: +31 (0)499 390964
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